
 

HOLIDAY DATES 2022-2023 

Amended due to Kings Coronation 
 

 

 OPENING CLOSING 

 

AUTUMN TERM 

2022 

Monday 5th September 

 

Monday 31st October  

 

 

Friday 21st   October 

 

Wednesday 21st December 

 

SPRING TERM 

2023 

 

Wednesday 4th January 

 

Monday 27th   February 

 

 

Friday 17th February 

 

Friday 31st March   

 

SUMMER TERM 

2023 

 

 

Monday 17th April 

 

 

Monday 12th June 

 

 

Monday 8th May Bank Holiday  

Friday 26th   May 

 

 

Friday 21st July 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


